1 PS9065            03/14/13
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION - COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
Features
ÎÎ USB 3.0 compatible
ÎÎ Full Compliancy to USB3.0 Super Speed Standard
ÎÎ Two 5.0Gbps differential signal pairs
ÎÎ Adjustable Receiver Equalization
ÎÎ 100Ω Differential CML I/O’s

5.0Gbps, 1-Port, USB3.0 ReDriver™with Digital Configuration
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION - COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Code Package Description
PI3EQX7502AIZDE ZD Pb-Free and Green 24-pin TQFN (4x4mm)
Notes:
  • Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 • E = Pb-free and Green
 • X suffix = Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Packaging Mechanical: 24-contact TQFN (ZD)
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
DATE: 01/24/13
DESCRIPTION: 24-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PACKAGE CODE: ZD24
DOCUMENT CONTROL #: PD-2100 REVISION: A
13-0024
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Interface - Signal Buffers, Repeaters category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PI6ULS5V9509UEX  PI3HDMI101-BZHEX  PI3EQX12904AZHEX  PI6ULS5V9306WEX  PI3EQX1004EZTFEX  PI6ULS5V9509WEX
48705-3001R2  48705-6501R2  DS280BR820ZBLT  PCA9617ADPJ  PI6ULS5V9515AWEX  PI3HDMI101ZHE  LTC4315CDE#PBF
LTC4300-1CMS8#PBF  DS110DF1610FB/NOPB  LTC4301LCDD#PBF  LTC4303IDD#PBF  LTC4315IMS#TRPBF  LTC4304IMS#PBF
DS280DF810ABVT  LTC4315IDE#PBF  LTC4300-1IMS8#PBF  LTC4313IMS8-3#TRPBF  LTC4300-2IMS8#PBF  LTC4300A-1CMS8#PBF
PCA9515AD,118  LTC4307CMS8-1#TRPBF  LTC4304CDD#PBF  PI3EQX1002B1ZLEX  LTC4301LIMS8  LTC4313IDD-3#TRPBF
LTC4309IGN#PBF  LTC4309CGN#PBF  MAX9169EUE+  LTC4302IMS-2#PBF  LTC4302CMS-1#PBF  PI6ULS5V9306UEX  LTC4300A-
1CMS8#TRPBF  P82B715TD,112  PCA9507DP,118  PCA9509DP,118  PCA9509GM,125  PCA9515ADP,118  PCA9517AD,118
PCA9517ADP,118  PCA9517DP,118  P82B715TD,118  PI6ULS5V9511AWEX  PI1EQX512AXUAEX  PI2EQX502TZHEX